Security | Access | Video | Intrusion | Cloud
Data Sheet
Flex
3MP & 8MP Mini-Domes
Illustra
High-Quality, Versatile Video Capabilities
The powerful Illustra Flex Mini-Domes are designed to offer a high-image quality, feature
rich surveillance option for a wide range of applications. The increased amount of pixels

contact your sales representative.
IL1242-DS-202011-R04-HS-EN
Ordering Information
Model Description
IFS08D2ICWTT Illustra Flex 8MP mini-dome, 3.4-9mm, indoor, vandal, clear, white, TDN, TWDR
IFS08D2OCWIT Illustra Flex 8MP mini-dome, 3.4-9mm, outdoor, vandal, clear, white, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IFS03D1ICWTTA Illustra Flex 3MP Mini-dome, 2.8-12mm, indoor, vandal, clear, white, TDN, TWDR
IFS03D1OCWITA Illustra Flex 3MP Mini-dome, 2.8-12mm, outdoor, vandal, clear, white, TDN w/IR, TWDR
Accessories
Model Description
IFDRECMNT Recessed Mount for Flex Mini-Domes (IFXX Series)
IFMDBWSMK Illustra Flex Mini-Dome Smoked Vandal Bubble Assembly